
First Name Last Name City Email

Amie Schumacher Brainerd SchumacherAmie@centracare.com

Amy Wyant Aitkin Amy.Wyant@co.aitkin.mn.us

Ancinetta Caldwell Minneapolis cancinetta@gmail.com

Anna Lynn St. Paul anna.lynn@state.mn.us

Antonia Wilcoxon St. Paul antonia.wilcoxon.dhs@state.mn.us

Autumn Baum St. Paul autumn.baum@state.mn.us

Babette Jamison St. Paul bjamison@wadvocates.org

Becky Dale St. Paul bdale@pcamn.org

Becky Stadem Brainerd becky.stadem@isd181.org

Bob-e Simpson-Epps St. Paul bannsepps@yahoo.com

Catherine Schacher Minneapolis catherine.schacher@mpls.k12.mn.us

Christine Smith St. Paul christine.smith@state.mn.us

Connie Abbott-Foster St. Paul connie.abbott-foster@state.mn.us

Dave Ellis Minneapolis wdellis1951@yahoo.com

Debb Sheehan Willmar debb_s@pactforfamilies.org

Jackie Oelfke Brainerd jacqueline.e.oelfke@state.mn.us

Jessica Anderson Minneapolis jessicaa.anderson@mpls.k12.mn.us

Kamyala Howard Minneapolis kamyalah@yahoo.com
Karina Forrest-Perkins St. Louis Park karinap@waysidehouse.org

Kate Bailey St. Paul kbailey@pcamn.org 

Linsey McMurrin Bemidji linsey@peacemakerresources.org

Lisa Deputie St. Paul ldeputie@pcamn.org

Lisa Hoogheem St. Paul hoogheemlisa@yahoo.com

Lisa Karch Moorhead lisa.karch@mnstate.edu

Lisa Kruse Aitkin lkruse@isd4.org

Lowell Johnson Fort Ripley johnsonlowells@gmail.com

Lynn Halmrast Moorhead lynnhalmrast@gmail.com

Mark Sander Minneapolis mark.sander@co.hennepin.mn.us

Marlys Johnson Grand Marais marlysjohn@gmail.com

Martha Smithson Brainerd martha.smithson@isd181.org

Mary Fletcher Brainerd mary.fletcher@millelacsband.com

Mary Hunt Roseville mary.hunt@state.mn.us

Mary Weaver Underwood mweaver@pcamn.org

Maxine Freedman St. Paul mfreedm1@macalester.edu

Mikki Maruska St. Paul michele.maruska@state.mn.us

Nancy Riestenberg Roseville nancy.riestenberg@state.mn.us

Paul Collier Minneapolis paul.collier@mpls.k12.mn.us

Randi Resler Breckenridge rresler@co.wilkin.mn.us

Rekhet Si-Asar Brooklyn Park rekhet.si-asar@mpls.k12.mn.us

Roxy Foster Monticello rfoster@pcamn.org

Ruth Charles Winona rcharles@winona.edu

Sam Simmons Minneapolis simmonsconsulting@comcast.net

Sameerah Bilal-Roby St. Paul sameerahbilal@gmail.com

Sarah Fritch Brainerd sarah13fritsch@hotmail.com

Sarah Fuerst Woodbury sarah@resiliencyandhealth.org

Certified ACE Interface Trainers and Presenters

mailto:kbailey@pcamn.org


Shandolyn Fry Brainerd Shandolynn.R.Fry@state.mn.us

Sharleen Zeman-Sperle Bemidji sharleen@peacemakerresources.org

Sue Thompson Crookston Sue.Thompson@co.polk.mn.us

Susan Beaulieu Baxter sbeaulieu@pcamn.org

Tanya Adams Bemidji tadams@bric.k12.mn.us

Tasha Moulton Mankato tmoulton@live.com

Tom Delaney Roesville thomas.delaney@state.mn.us

Tom Gonzalez Brainerd tomgonzalez007@gmail.com

Tracy Hilke St. Paul tracy.hilke@wilder.org

William Fortune Brainerd fortune@brainerd.net

mailto:thomas.delaney@state.mn.us

